
 
 

 
Cornell Community College Workshop – Cultural Flows in Space and Time: Reimagining Asian 
Diaspora 
Fri., 2/5/16  
9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.  
Cornell University  
 
MLK Celebration - "Multiplying Divisions Must Be Subtracted" 
Celebrate the legacy of Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr 
Fri., 2/12/16 
Diversity Council  
 
HGHRP Film Series:  “Cartel Land” film and discussion 
Tues., 2/23/16  6:00 p.m. Brighton Campus Monroe B 
Wed., 2/24/16  4:00 p.m. Damon City Campus Room 4151 
Holocaust, Genocide, Human Rights Project 
 
Faculty Professional Development on Globalizing your Curriculum – (Susan and Don) 
Wed, 2/24/16 12:00 – 12:50 p.m. TCC 12-200 Topic:  HIPS and globalizing curriculum  
Wed., 3/23/16 12:00 – 12:50 p.m. TCC 12-200 Topic:   Assessment Tools  
Wed., 4/27/16 12:00 – 12:50 p.m. TCC 12-200 Topic:  Finding course materials  
Early June – two hour workshop TCC 12-200 Topic:  Apply what you’ve learned 
 
MCC Goes Global Field Trips: Bringing Together our International & Domestic Students 
Sat., 2/27/16 Religious Diversity Tour 
Sat., 3/19/16   Genesee Country Village & Museum – Maple Syrup Days 
Sat., 5/7/16 Ganondagan State Historic Site 
  
COIL Lunch and Learns (Collaborative Online International Learning) 
Brighton 12:00 – 12:50 p.m. 
Mon., 2/8/16     Board Lounge    
Wed., 3/9/16     TCC 12-200    
DCC 12:00 – 12:50 p.m. 
Mon., 2/29/16    TCC Room at DCC 
 
Fulbright Visiting Scholar, Alejandro Anaya Munoz – Transnational Human Rights from a Latin 
American Context 
Mon., 3/7/16    Time TBD  Board Lounge     Faculty Lunch and Learn: Fulbright Awards 
Tues., 3/8/16    12:30 p.m. Location TBD      Open Lecture  

  

 
 



 
 
10th Voices of Vigilance Program - Roya Hakakian, author 
Wed., 3/9/16  
7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  
Warshof Conference Center, Monroe B,  
Holocaust, Genocide, Human Rights Project 
 
International Women’s Day Conference in collaboration with Rochester Turkish Cultural 
Center 
Sat., 3/12/16 
9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Monroe A&B 
 
Salva Dut and Linda Sue Park of Water for South Sudan   
Fri., 3/18/16 
12:00 – 12:50 p.m. 
Monroe B   
Holocaust, Genocide, Human Rights Project 
 
HGHRP Film Series:  “Quiet Inquisition” film and discussion 
Tues., 3/22/16  6:00 p.m. Brighton Campus, Monroe B 
Wed., 3/23/16  4:00 p.m. Damon City Campus Room 4151 
Holocaust, Genocide, Human Rights Project 
 
 “Blind Spots” discussion hosted by Jon Iuzzini 
Thur., 3/24/16  
12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 
Teaching and Creativity Center 
  
Pres. Obama Interfaith Community Service Challenge 
Sat., 2/27/16  Religious Diversity Tour 
Sat., 5/7/16  Ganondagan State Historic Site  
 
Enough is Enough Week - “Danger of a Single Story” TED Talk and discussion 
Mon., 4/4/16   2:00 p.m.   Building 3, Room 115 
Enough is Enough committee 
 
HGHRP Film Series:  “3-1/2 Minutes, Ten Bullets” film and discussion 
Tues., 4/12/16  6:00 p.m. Brighton Campus, Monroe B 
Wed., 4/13/16  4:00 p.m. Damon City Campus Room 4151 
Holocaust, Genocide, Human Rights Project 
 



 
 
New Faculty Series – Tips for the 21st Century Global Educator – Katie Leite and Gale Lynch 
Fri., 4/15/16  
3:00 p.m. – 4:30 pm   
Location TBD 
 
Poetry Reading from Veils, Halos and Shackles: International Poetry on the Oppression and 
Empowerment of Women      
Wed., 4/20/16  7:00 p.m.   Location TBD 
Thurs., 4/21/16 Times and locations TBD  
   
Photo-essay Exhibit of Survivor Portraits – “I Told You, Now You Tell the World” 
Thurs.-Thurs., 4/21-4/28/16  
Located in the R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center Atrium 
Holocaust, Genocide, Human Rights Project 
 
International Day 
Tues., 4/26/16  
11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Campus Center, 2nd Floor, outside of Monroe A & B 
 
26th Yom HaShoah Commemoration 
Thurs., 4/28/16    
9:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.  
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center Atrium  
Holocaust, Genocide, Human Rights Project 
 
June Global Ed Professional Development Workshop  
Tues., 6/14/16  
9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Location TBD  
 
Global Voices – Student to Student Speaker Series 
Ongoing  
Cross Cultural Counselor Don Beech facilitates having immigrant students serve as guest 
speakers. 
 
  
 


